EVAL-ADVTS4152-EBZ Power Supply Solution User Guide
UG-1916
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
EVAL-ADVTS4152-EBZ Combination Power Supply Solution
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 13
EVAL-ADVTS4152-EBZ FEATURES
Integrated solution

UG-1916 EVAL-ADVTS4152-EBZ Power Supply Solution User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 6. Electrical Parts (Automotive Compliant)
Quantity Reference Designator Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number
1 Not applicable Analog Devices Supplied 08_064059a
4 C1, C16, C18, C28 Murata GRM31CR71H475KA12L
2 C7, C10 Taiyo Yuden LMK325ABJ107MMHP
7 C4, C6, C11, C19, C23, C26, C30 Taiyo Yuden UMK105BJ104KVHF
2 C14, C20 Taiyo Yuden UMK107AB7105KA-T
2 C15, C25 Samsung CL10B104KC8NNNC
2 C17, C32 TDK C4532X7R1E226M250KC
1 C21 TDK CGA2B3X7S2A103K050BB
1 C24 AVX 04025U100GAT2A
1 C27 AVX 0306ZC104KAT2A
1 C29 KEMET Corporation C1210C476M4PACTU
1 C3 Murata GRT188R61H225ME13D
1 C9 TDK C5750X7R1H106M
1 D1 On Semiconductor MBRS540T3G
1 D3 Diodes, Inc. BZT52C33-7-F
1 D4 MDE Semiconductor, Inc SMAJ70A
1 E1 Taiyo Yuden FBMJ4516HM900-T
1 L1 Coilcraft XAL5030-222MEC
1 L2 Coilcraft XFL4020-222MEB
1 Q2 Vishay SIS488DN-T1-GE3
1 Q3 Fairchild Semiconductor FDB33N25TM
9 R1, R2, R3, R4, R7, R22, R29, R33, R35 Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ104X
1 R10 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1001X
2 R11, R17 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1002X
2 R12, R15 Vishay CRCW04021M69FKED
2 R13, R16 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF3243X
2 R19, R32 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF10R0V
1 R21 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1822X
1 R23 Susumu Co, LTD HRG3216P-1001-D-T1
2 R24, R30 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF1004X
1 R27 Yageo RC0402FR-0749K9L
1 R31 Panasonic ERJ-6ENF1873V
1 R34 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF3401V
1 R36 Vishay CRCW20100000Z0EF
1 R6 Panasonic ERJ-2RKF3743X
1 R9 Vishay WSHM2818R0100FEA
4 S1, S2, S3, S6 Copal Electronics Corporation CL-SB-12B-12T
3 TP1, TP12, TP13 MILL-MAX 2501-2-00-80-00-00-07-0
7 TP25, TP26, TP27, TP28, TP31, TP32, TP33 Keystone Electronics 575-4